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Link do produktu: https://strefaspawania.pl/dysza-tnaca-ul6pz-nr2-10-30mm-p-3048.html

Dysza tngca U16PZ nr.2 10-30mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

94,00 zt

76,42 zt
C166-3020
C166-3020
5902241404980

PERUN

Dysza tngca otworowa U16PZ nr.2 do palnikéw PERUN o zakresie grubosci ciecia od 10 mm do 30 mm
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